
 
 Events on 40th Anniversary of Establishment of Diplomatic Relations 

 between Japan and Bangladesh 
 

Date Event Time Venue 

16th Feb (Thu) Workshop on Space Industry  10:00-   
Ruposhi Bangla 

Hotel 

17th Feb (Fri) 
Japanese Speech Contest (40th 

Anniversary) & Bengali Speech Contest 

9:00 -  Japanese 

10:45 -  Bengali 

Sangit-o-Nrittakala 

Auditorium,  

Bangladesh 

Shilpakala Academy 

24th Feb (Fri) 
Science Symposium  (Opening & 

Keynote Speech) 
14:00 - 17:00（open for all） 

25th Feb (Fri)  Science Symposium (Scientific Session) 9:00 - 17:00 (for members) 

Auditorium, BARC 

2nd March (Fri) Ikebana Contest & Demonstration  9:00 - 13:00 
Spectra Convention 

Center 

3rd March (Sat)  

- 7th (Wed) 
Japan Film Festival 2012 

3rd March10:30: Opening 

4th – 7th March: Afternoon 

Auditorium, National 

Museum 

4th March (Sun) 

- 7th (wed)  

Photo Exhibition (Reconstruction & 40th 

Anniversary) 

4th March 11:00 : Opening 

5th – 7th March: 10:00-16:30 

Gallery, National 

Museum 

9th March (Fri)  

- 14th (Wed)  

KIZUNA Child Painting Contest & 

Exhibition 

9th March 16:00: Opening  

10th-14th March:10:00-16:30 

Gallery, National 

Museum 

10th March (Sat)  
Japanese Speech Contest (Memorial on 

Reconstruction) 
9:30～12:00 

Sangit-o-Nrittakala 

Auditorium,  

Bangladesh 

Shilpakala Academy 

 

15th March (Thu) 

 

Drama ”One Hundred Sacks of Rice” 19:00～20:30 

Main Auditorium, 

Bangladesh 

Shilpakala Academy 

Note: *The logo has been made by voluntary works of JOCV members. It is not a decision as the government.  
**All events will be open for all and free of charge, expect the entrance fee/ ticket in the case of venue at the 
Bangladesh National Museum, Dhaka. 
 


